
Week 1 

Date Activity 

Friday 19th July Free Play Day 

Week 2 

Date Activity 

Tuesday 23rd July Little Disciples ‘Big Rocket Launch’ 

Wednesday 24th July Mission Survival Day 

Thursday 25th July Sporty George 

Week 3 

Date Activity 

Tuesday 30th July Dogs Trust Workshop 

Wednesday 31st July Outdoor Adventure Day with Hot Chocolate & Marshmallows 

Thursday 1st August Free Play Day 

Week 4 

Date Activity 

Tuesday 20th August Mad Science Activities 

Wednesday 21st August ‘The Big Disciples Bake Off’  

Thursday 22nd August Den Building Day 

Week 5 

Date Activity 

Tuesday 27th August Craft Day 

Wednesday 28th August Emergency Services Day 

Thursday 29th August Astro Adventures 

Week 6 

Date Activity 

Monday 2nd September Free Play Day 

Tuesday 3rd September Movie Afternoon 
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